H.E. Gao Zhidan ﬂ

Personal Data

Born on 24 January 1963 in Jilin, China “1’.
ﬁ.

Education

Master in Public Administration, Tsinghua University
Bachelor in Basketball, Beijing Sport University

Current Titles

Minister, General Administration of Sport of China (GASC)
President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Sports Administration Career

2022-

2017-2022

2017

2016-2017

2015-2016

2010-2015
2004-2010

2002-2004

2000-2002

1998-2000

Minister, GASC
President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Vice Minister, GASC
Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Vice Minister, GASC

Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee
Director General, Winter Sports Administrative
Center, GASC

Vice Minister, GASC
Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Assistant Minister, GASC
Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Director General, Personnel Department, GASC

Director General, Archery and Shooting Sports
Administrative Center, GASC

Deputy Director General, Archery and Shooting
Sports Administrative Center, GASC

Deputy Director General, Competition and
Training Department, GASC

Deputy Director General, Archery and Shooting
Sports Administrative Center, GASC

International Organisation History

2003-2016

Board Member, World Archery



