H.E. Gao Zhidan

Personal Data

Born on 24 January 1963 in Jilin, China



Education

Master in Public Administration, Tsinghua University Bachelor in Basketball, Beijing Sport University

Current Titles

Minister, General Administration of Sport of China (GASC) President, Chinese Olympic Committee

Sports Administration Career

2022-	Minister, GASC President, Chinese Olympic Committee
2017-2022	Vice Minister, GASC Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee
2017	Vice Minister, GASC Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee Director General, Winter Sports Administrative Center, GASC
2016-2017	Vice Minister, GASC Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee
2015-2016	Assistant Minister, GASC Vice President, Chinese Olympic Committee
2010-2015	Director General, Personnel Department, GASC
2004-2010	Director General, Archery and Shooting Sports Administrative Center, GASC
2002-2004	Deputy Director General, Archery and Shooting Sports Administrative Center, GASC
2000-2002	Deputy Director General, Competition and Training Department, GASC
1998-2000	Deputy Director General, Archery and Shooting Sports Administrative Center, GASC

International Organisation History

2003-2016 Board Member, World Archery